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Table VII-1 

 
MONTHLY ALLOCATION REPORT 

Reported in Acre-Feet 
June 30, 2007 

 

 
Jurisdiction 

 
Paralta 

Allocation 
 

 
Changes 

 
Remaining 

 
PRE- 

Paralta 
Credits 

 
Changes 

 
Remaining 

 
Public 
Credits 

 

 
Changes 

 
Remaining 

 
Total  

Available 

 
Airport District 

 
8.100 

 
 0.000 

 
5.224 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
5.224 

 
Carmel-by-the-Sea 

 
19.410 

 
0.000 

 
1.587 

 
1.081 

 
0.000 

 
1.081 

 
0.560 

 
0.000 

 
0.492 

 
3.160 

 
Del Rey Oaks 

 
8.100 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.440 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
Monterey 

 
76.320 

 
0.000  

 
0.015 

 
50.659 

 
0.000 

 
7.023 

 
38.121 

 
0.000 

 
7.621 

 
14.659 

 
Monterey County 

 
87.710 

 
0.000 

 
15.787 

 
13.080 

 
0.000 

 
0.497 

 
7.827 

 
0.000 

 
2.434 

 
18.718 

 
Pacific Grove 

 
25.770 

 
 0.000 

 
1.620 

 
1.410 

 
0.000 

 
1.091 

 
11.473 

 
0.000 

 
2.329 

 
5.040 

 
Sand City 

 
51.860 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
0.838 

 
0.000 

 
0.000 

 
24.717 

 
0.000 

 
23.599 

 
23.599 

 
Seaside 

 
65.450 

 
0.201 

 
21.490 

 
34.438 

 
0.000 

 
34.438 

 
2.693 

 
0.000 

 
1.700 

 
57.628 

 
TOTALS 

 
342.720 

 
0.201 

 
45.723 

 
101.946 

 
0.000 

 
44.130 

 
85.391 

 
0.000 

 
38.175 

 
128.028 

 

 


